
Dear Guest,  

  

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Millennium®. Before we set sail, 

please note an important update to our itinerary.  

  

Due to Nha Trang, Vietnam’s port closing, we will have a relaxing Day at Sea instead. 

Accommodating this change allows for extended time to explore Ho Chi Minh City (Phu 

My), Vietnam and Hong Kong, China. Below is the revised March 3, 2025 itinerary for 

your convenience.   
   

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

3/3/25 Mon Singapore   6:00 PM 

3/4/25 Tue At Sea     

3/5/25 Wed Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 

3/6/25 Thu At Sea     

3/7/25 Fri At Sea     

3/8/25 Sat Hong Kong, China 8:00 AM   

3/9/25 Sun Hong Kong, China   6:00 PM 

3/10/25 Mon At Sea     

3/11/25 Tue Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan, China 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

3/12/25 Wed At Sea     

3/13/25 Thu Kagoshima, Japan 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 

3/14/25 Fri At Sea     

3/15/25 Sat Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 6:30 AM   
 

   

Your Day at Sea  

Nothing comes close to our experiences onboard! Start your day at our fitness center 

with incredible ocean views or rise and rejuvenate at the spa. Satisfy your appetite at 

one of our specialty restaurants in between pool time with your loved ones. Find your 

happiest hour at our Martini bar, win at the casino, and see a show. Your sea day is sure 

to be a cut above the rest. Find more elevated experiences online at Celebrity Cruises.  
  

Shore Excursions  

Our Shore Excursions team will automatically refund any pre-paid Celebrity Cruises 

shore excursions affected by this change to your original form of payment. As your 

sailing approaches, feel free to browse all the incredible shore excursion options 

available via the Celebrity Cruises App or online at My Celebrity Cruises.    

Thank you for understanding. We can’t wait to sail with you soon!   
   

Sincerely,   

Celebrity Cruises                                                        
   

https://www.celebritycruises.com/things-to-do-onboard
https://www.celebritycruises.com/celebrity-app
https://www.celebritycruises.com/account/signin?goto=https:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com:443%2Fauth%2Foauth2%2Fauthorize%3Fredirect_uri%3Dhttps:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com%2Faccount%2Fauth%2Fprocess-token%2F%26state%3DJFJK4xn6GD1lTxp7-https:%2F%2Fwww.celebritycruises.com%2F%26nonce%3D9EN2HYdeExV9YMBBr%26response_type%3Did_token%2520token%26scope%3Dopenid%2520profile%2520vdsid%26client_id%3Dg9S023t74473ZUk909FN68F0b4N67PSOh92o04vL0BR6537pI2y2h94M6BbU7D6J

